DYNISCO MODEL PT435A
High Accuracy Melt Pressure Transducer for Space Restricted Areas
Description
Model PT435A provides the high accuracy of models PT420A and PT422A but can mount in extremely tight spaces. The specially designed process
connector uses a free - spinning jam nut and an exposed capillary tube capable of 1/16" bend radius.
Features Benefits
•
•

(38.1)
.312
Ordering Guide
Ordering Example: PT435A - 10M - 10/18
• Mating connector P/N10700 or 8 - pin cable assembly sold separately.
• Transducer Options: Call for complete information on stem length, transducer diaphragm, diaphragm and thread coatings, electrical connectors
and fill media.
Delivery
Express delivery. Call for delivery information on other configurations.
Ctra.de Ribes,195 - 08520 LES FRANQUESES DEL VALLES
Telf. 93 840 25 24 - Fax 93 8402503 - dynisco@aptus-hmi.com
34
Model Pressure Range (psi) Exposed Capillary Armor
Code Range Code Length Code Length
5C 0 - 500
7.5C 0 - 750
1M 0 - 1,000
1.5M 0 - 1,500
PT435A 3M 0 - 3,000 10 10" 18 18"
5M 0 - 5,000
7.5M 0 - 7,500
10M 0 - 0,000
15M 0 - 15,000
20M 0 - 20,000
30M 0 - 30,000
BENDIX CONNECTOR PC02E-12-8P .28 .06 (1.5)
OR EQUIVALENT OD FLEXIBLE ARMOR (TYPE 347 SST) Ø .305 Ø .412
.37
1/2-20 UNF-2A ( 7.75 ) (
10.47
)
45˚
HEX
Ø 1.50
(254)
3.05 (
8.0
)
(82.85 CM ±1.27 CM)
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified
(12.7)
.37
(9.40) .81Ø.68
(17.27)
MTG LUG
.125
.120 .318
( 3.16 ) 8.8
.47
(11.94) 3.00
10.00 (20.57)
28.00 ±.25 NOMINAL
(711 ±6.35)REF (76.2)
32.62 ±.50